Telephone (505) 748-2205

L&M DRlL’LlNG, INC. — oil Well Drilting Contractors

June 21, 1988

Siete 0il and Gas
PO Box 2523
Roswell, NM 88201

Re:

Gentlemen:

P.O.BOX 678 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210
470

A
<«
P

)
W

-
S

A

4
W

-

pra
1 3}
o

X

3

Y

o

Inca Federal #10

660' FNL & 330' FWL
Sec. 30, TI8S, R32E
Lea County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
373"
861"
1350
1816'
2342
2902°
3401"
3898"
4396
4891
5683
6144"
6650"

Very truly yours,

AN, @j///7

- < 2l

C. E. ﬁaRue

Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §

COUNTY OF EDDY §

DEVIATION

1/2°
]0
3/4°
3/4°
20
lO
]O
3/4°
3/4°
3/4° ‘
3/4°
]O
1/4°

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 2lst day of June, 1988.

\4 Coetug T8 S A% P A
’ (/ NOTARY PUBL{IC |

\ 7
N~ S

N
b ddAadds s ad 4a da s ol 0 0ol i 0l Laa

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

MOTARY PUBLIC - REW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires _ 7-/5-88




