

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors



June 21, 1988

Siete Oil and Gas PO Box 2523 Roswell, NM 88201

> Re: Inca Federal #10 660' FNL & 330' FWL Sec. 30, T18S, R32E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
373'	1/2°
861'	l°
1350'	3/4°
1816'	3/4°
2342'	2°
2902'	1°
3401'	10
3898'	3/4°
4396'	3/4°
4891'	3/4°
5683'	3/4°
6144 '	10
6650'	1 1/4°
	• •/ •

Very truly yours,

O O _. C

C. E. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

§

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 21st day of June, 1988.

arner NOTARY PUBLIC

